
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – AOR division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

9888 Jennifer Morris EVERTON SANARIO1
-/2010/BR /-/AU S /HAN N ,(S anAm ourx EvertonR osaria),JenniferM orrisNSW

64.038 0.000 66.44268.846 0.000 0.000 0

142 Sarah Kiem GLENLYN REGAL GROVE2
G/2006/BR /170/AU S /T B,(R egalS hotx Achernar),S arahKiemNSW

68.654 0.000 66.05863.462 0.000 0.000 0

7142 Leigh Richardson HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA3
M /2008/BA/165/AU S /O L DBG,(Fidertanzx L arundelGraceful),L eighR ichardsonNSW

65.962 0.000 65.67365.385 0.000 0.000 0

8433 Claire Readings MAESTOSO GRATIA4
G/2009/GR /168/AU S /L IP ,(M aestosoVirtuosax 53 Gratia),ClaireR eadingsNSW

67.308 0.000 65.19263.077 0.000 0.000 0

8411 Belinda Lane-weate DAVROL FURST EDITION5
S /2010/BR /-/AU S /HAN N ,(FurstT ym exFetching),BelindaL ane-W eateNSW

62.692 0.000 64.51966.346 0.000 0.000 0

7872 Anne marie Sorense BRADGATE PARK DIOR6
M /-/BA/-/AU S /W B,(DonFredericox R einiqye),AnneS orensenNSW

66.154 0.000 64.32762.500 0.000 0.000 0

1709 Justin Bayly KINGS CROSS7
G/-/BA/-/AU S /U N ,(0 x 0),JustinBaylyNSW

63.462 0.000 64.13564.808 0.000 0.000 0

6658 Louise Faseas SPLENDID JACKSON8
G/2008/BR /180.34/AU S /AW HA,(S plendidJazzaboutxArgentilleBianca),L ouiseFaseasNSW

62.692 0.000 63.55864.423 0.000 0.000 0

8254 Kaye Spence ROYAL KATRINE9
G/2009/BA/170/AU S /W B,(unknow nx storm arncentrefold),KayeS penceACT

66.346 0.000 63.46260.577 0.000 0.000 1

2970 Denise Fox ASPENVIEW ANTON10
G/2006/BA/160/AU S /AW HA,(P ureS tar(Arabian)x BirribiFiesa(AustT rak)),DeniseFoxNSW

66.346 0.000 63.36560.385 0.000 0.000 0

5387 Mary Houghton DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE11
G/2008/BR /172.7/AU S /HO L S T ,(FeinerS T ernx GT AuroraAustralis),M ary HoughtonNSW

65.577 0.000 62.98160.385 0.000 0.000 0

6369 Beverley Mckeown HAZY PONDS PHARAOH12
S /2005/P A/152/AU S /AR AB,(Arabianoroinboguex Bram ptonGypsy R ose),Beverley M ckeow nNSW

63.462 0.000 62.11560.769 0.000 0.000 0

8296 Natasha Franey CHEVAL CORVETTE13
G/2004/BA/163.75/AU S /T B,(S now landx VainHope),N atashaFraneyNSW

59.038 0.000 59.32759.615 0.000 0.000 0

8138 Elisa Mansfield AMAMOOR STUD COMANCHE14
G/2009/DU /175/AU S /AW HA,(JaybeeApachex M acy),ElisaM ansfieldNSW

59.231 0.000 59.13559.038 0.000 0.000 1

7566 Niki Turner EMMERSON PARK ANGEL15
G/2010/P A/170/AU S /W B,(ByaleeBriarxBelleofDev),N ikiT urnerNSW

57.308 0.000 58.26959.231 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 3 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Lauren James (NSW) H: C: Sue Birch (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Preliminary 1.3 Competition – AOR division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

7872 Anne marie Sorense BRADGATE PARK DIOR1
M /-/BA/-/AU S /W B,(DonFredericox R einiqye),AnneS orensenNSW

68.261 0.000 69.13070.000 0.000 0.000 0

142 Sarah Kiem GLENLYN REGAL GROVE2
G/2006/BR /170/AU S /T B,(R egalS hotx Achernar),S arahKiemNSW

66.304 0.000 67.28368.261 0.000 0.000 0

8433 Claire Readings MAESTOSO GRATIA3
G/2009/GR /168/AU S /L IP ,(M aestosoVirtuosax 53 Gratia),ClaireR eadingsNSW

65.217 0.000 66.52267.826 0.000 0.000 0

8411 Belinda Lane-weate DAVROL FURST EDITION4
S /2010/BR /-/AU S /HAN N ,(FurstT ym exFetching),BelindaL ane-W eateNSW

64.783 0.000 66.08767.391 0.000 0.000 0

8254 Kaye Spence ROYAL KATRINE4
G/2009/BA/170/AU S /W B,(unknow nx storm arncentrefold),KayeS penceACT

65.652 0.000 66.08766.522 0.000 0.000 0

6658 Louise Faseas SPLENDID JACKSON6
G/2008/BR /180.34/AU S /AW HA,(S plendidJazzaboutxArgentilleBianca),L ouiseFaseasNSW

65.217 0.000 64.78364.348 0.000 0.000 0

9888 Jennifer Morris EVERTON SANARIO7
-/2010/BR /-/AU S /HAN N ,(S anAm ourx EvertonR osaria),JenniferM orrisNSW

60.870 0.000 63.15265.435 0.000 0.000 0

1709 Justin Bayly KINGS CROSS8
G/-/BA/-/AU S /U N ,(0 x 0),JustinBaylyNSW

62.391 0.000 63.04363.696 0.000 0.000 0

7142 Leigh Richardson HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA9
M /2008/BA/165/AU S /O L DBG,(Fidertanzx L arundelGraceful),L eighR ichardsonNSW

61.522 0.000 62.93564.348 0.000 0.000 0

6369 Beverley Mckeown HAZY PONDS PHARAOH10
S /2005/P A/152/AU S /AR AB,(Arabianoroinboguex Bram ptonGypsy R ose),Beverley M ckeow nNSW

60.217 0.000 61.84863.478 0.000 0.000 1

7566 Niki Turner EMMERSON PARK ANGEL11
G/2010/P A/170/AU S /W B,(ByaleeBriarxBelleofDev),N ikiT urnerNSW

61.087 0.000 61.19661.304 0.000 0.000 0

8138 Elisa Mansfield AMAMOOR STUD COMANCHE12
G/2009/DU /175/AU S /AW HA,(JaybeeApachex M acy),ElisaM ansfieldNSW

58.913 0.000 60.97863.043 0.000 0.000 0

2970 Denise Fox ASPENVIEW ANTON13
G/2006/BA/160/AU S /AW HA,(P ureS tar(Arabian)x BirribiFiesa(AustT rak)),DeniseFoxNSW

57.609 0.000 60.76163.913 0.000 0.000 0

5387 Mary Houghton DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE14
G/2008/BR /172.7/AU S /HO L S T ,(FeinerS T ernx GT AuroraAustralis),M ary HoughtonNSW

58.913 0.000 58.69658.478 0.000 0.000 0

8296 Natasha Franey CHEVAL CORVETTE15
G/2004/BA/163.75/AU S /T B,(S now landx VainHope),N atashaFraneyNSW

51.087 0.000 52.82654.565 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 4 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kay Dahlberg (NSW) H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

P reliminary 1 . 2
S c ore P oints

P reliminary 1 . 3
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion P relim inary -A OR

GLENLYN REGAL GROVE Sarah Kiem 66.058 34 67.283 34 133.340 68142

BRADGATE PARK DIOR Anne marie Sorensen 64.327 30 69.130 35 133.457 657872

MAESTOSO GRATIA Claire Readings 65.192 32 66.522 33 131.714 658433

EVERTON SANARIO Jennifer Morris 66.442 35 63.152 29 129.594 649888

DAVROL FURST EDITION Belinda Lane-weate 64.519 31 66.087 32 130.606 638411

HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson 65.673 33 62.935 27 128.608 607142

ROYAL KATRINE Kaye Spence 63.462 27 66.087 32 129.548 598254

SPLENDID JACKSON Louise Faseas 63.558 28 64.783 30 128.340 586658

KINGS CROSS Justin Bayly 64.135 29 63.043 28 127.178 571709

HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 62.115 24 61.848 26 123.963 506369

ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 63.365 26 60.761 23 124.126 492970

DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE Mary Houghton 62.981 25 58.696 22 121.676 475387

AMAMOOR STUD COMANCHE Elisa Mansfield 59.135 22 60.978 24 120.113 468138

EMMERSON PARK ANGEL Niki Turner 58.269 21 61.196 25 119.465 467566

CHEVAL CORVETTE Natasha Franey 59.327 23 52.826 21 112.153 448296

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:32:54 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Revelwood Warmblood Stud EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – Pony division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P1301 Daniella Dierks GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS LEAGUE1
G/2010/P A/147/GER /U N (U nknow n),(CasinoR oyalexGleisbergDahlia),GaynaHarveyNSW

70.385 0.000 72.40474.423 0.000 0.000 0

P152 Robbie Soster RAMANA PARK PICASSO2
G/2010/BA/139.7/AU S /AR AB,(W oranoraM osaicx R am anaP arkDiva),N icoleGroomNSW

72.500 0.000 70.67368.846 0.000 0.000 0

P1145 Jule Manolas MARENA CHARADE3
G/2005/BA/140/AU S /AP S B,R P S B,AS P ,(CedarL odgeKonradx M arenaEncore),JuleM anolasNSW

62.885 0.000 64.71266.538 0.000 0.000 0

P076 Justin Worthy SANDHILL DENIER4
G/2010/CH/142/N ZL /GerR P xW B,(HilkensDenalixL inw oodFlair),VickiChidgeyNSW

62.115 0.000 64.03865.962 0.000 0.000 0

P1313 Georgia Williamson BRAEFOOT PARK SECRET SHOW5
G/2006/BA/136/AU S /R P ,(L angtreeVersaillesx BraefootP arkW ildR ose),GeorgiaW illiam sonNSW

60.385 0.000 62.40464.423 0.000 0.000 1

P1323 Genevieve Ramsey LANGTREE OPIUM6
G/2003/BA/144.75/AU S /R P ,(L angtreeValentinex L angtreeO perasong),GenevieveR am seyNSW

59.231 0.000 61.44263.654 0.000 0.000 0

P1105 Clair Osbourne WYNARA MELODY7
G/2008/BR /142.5/AU S /W shxT B,(W ynaraM elody x M adina),ClairO sbourneNSW

59.038 0.000 61.15463.269 0.000 0.000 0

P249 Kirsten Volz SKY HIGH DIAMOND8
G/2009/GR /145/AU S /CO N N ,(W ychw oodW illy W agtailx Glenorm istonFlashy Diam ond),KirstenVolzNSW

58.654 0.000 60.48162.308 0.000 0.000 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO9
M /-/BL /-/AU S /W shC,(0 x 0),S anchaButlerNSW

57.308 0.000 60.28863.269 0.000 0.000 0

P555 Julie-anne Mcgovern TRISTRAM MISS MUFFET10
M /2001/GR /147/AU S /A R AB,(T R P rinceN icholi(IM P U S A)x T ristram ID-Grace),Julie-AnneM cgovernNSW

57.115 0.000 59.90462.692 0.000 0.000 0

P1042 Jannine Rands KAMILAROI WARRIOR11
G/2003/BR /137/AU S /R P ,(Kirrew ay W indsongx GlosvaleZanadoo),JannineR andsNSW

57.308 0.000 59.71262.115 0.000 0.000 0

P1446 Judy Allan WHY WORRY MPSCR
G/2009/DU /144/AU S /GerR P X ,(FS DontW orry x BuenaVistaFyona),Judy AllanNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P058 Brooke Gatt TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAXDNA
M /2000/GR /130.25/AU S /A P ,(KooralynCorfu x Com bogolong M illy M illy ),BrookeGattNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 4 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kay Dahlberg (NSW) H: C: Anne-Maree Lourey (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Revelwood Warmblood Stud EA Preliminary 1.3 Competition – Pony division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P1301 Daniella Dierks GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS LEAGUE1
G/2010/P A/147/GER /U N (U nknow n),(CasinoR oyalexGleisbergDahlia),GaynaHarveyNSW

73.043 0.000 73.69674.348 0.000 0.000 0

P152 Robbie Soster RAMANA PARK PICASSO2
G/2010/BA/139.7/AU S /AR AB,(W oranoraM osaicx R am anaP arkDiva),N icoleGroomNSW

65.217 0.000 66.19667.174 0.000 0.000 0

P076 Justin Worthy SANDHILL DENIER3
G/2010/CH/142/N ZL /GerR P xW B,(HilkensDenalixL inw oodFlair),VickiChidgeyNSW

65.217 0.000 64.67464.130 0.000 0.000 0

P555 Julie-anne Mcgovern TRISTRAM MISS MUFFET4
M /2001/GR /147/AU S /A R AB,(T R P rinceN icholi(IM P U S A)x T ristram ID-Grace),Julie-AnneM cgovernNSW

63.696 0.000 63.37063.043 0.000 0.000 0

P249 Kirsten Volz SKY HIGH DIAMOND5
G/2009/GR /145/AU S /CO N N ,(W ychw oodW illy W agtailx Glenorm istonFlashy Diam ond),KirstenVolzNSW

62.826 0.000 63.04363.261 0.000 0.000 0

P1145 Jule Manolas MARENA CHARADE6
G/2005/BA/140/AU S /AP S B,R P S B,AS P ,(CedarL odgeKonradx M arenaEncore),JuleM anolasNSW

63.261 0.000 62.71762.174 0.000 0.000 0

P1323 Genevieve Ramsey LANGTREE OPIUM7
G/2003/BA/144.75/AU S /R P ,(L angtreeValentinex L angtreeO perasong),GenevieveR am seyNSW

61.739 0.000 62.06562.391 0.000 0.000 0

P1042 Jannine Rands KAMILAROI WARRIOR8
G/2003/BR /137/AU S /R P ,(Kirrew ay W indsongx GlosvaleZanadoo),JannineR andsNSW

61.522 0.000 61.30461.087 0.000 0.000 0

P1105 Clair Osbourne WYNARA MELODY9
G/2008/BR /142.5/AU S /W shxT B,(W ynaraM elody x M adina),ClairO sbourneNSW

59.348 0.000 60.87062.391 0.000 0.000 0

P1313 Georgia Williamson BRAEFOOT PARK SECRET SHOW10
G/2006/BA/136/AU S /R P ,(L angtreeVersaillesx BraefootP arkW ildR ose),GeorgiaW illiam sonNSW

59.565 0.000 60.43561.304 0.000 0.000 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO11
M /-/BL /-/AU S /W shC,(0 x 0),S anchaButlerNSW

58.696 0.000 59.56560.435 0.000 0.000 0

P1446 Judy Allan WHY WORRY MPSCR
G/2009/DU /144/AU S /GerR P X ,(FS DontW orry x BuenaVistaFyona),Judy AllanNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P058 Brooke Gatt TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAXDNA
M /2000/GR /130.25/AU S /A P ,(KooralynCorfu x Com bogolong M illy M illy ),BrookeGattNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 4 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Lauren James (NSW) H: C: Sue Birch (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

P reliminary 1 . 2
S c ore P oints

P reliminary 1 . 3
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion P relim inary -P ony

GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS LEAG Daniella Dierks 72.404 35 73.696 35 146.099 70P1301

RAMANA PARK PICASSO Robbie Soster 70.673 34 66.196 34 136.869 68P152

SANDHILL DENIER Justin Worthy 64.038 32 64.674 33 128.712 65P076

MARENA CHARADE Jule Manolas 64.712 33 62.717 30 127.429 63P1145

SKY HIGH DIAMOND Kirsten Volz 60.481 28 63.043 31 123.524 59P249

LANGTREE OPIUM Genevieve Ramsey 61.442 30 62.065 29 123.508 59P1323

TRISTRAM MISS MUFFET Julie-anne Mcgovern 59.904 26 63.370 32 123.273 58P555

BRAEFOOT PARK SECRET SHO Georgia Williamson 62.404 31 60.435 26 122.839 57P1313

WYNARA MELODY Clair Osbourne 61.154 29 60.870 27 122.023 56P1105

KAMILAROI WARRIOR Jannine Rands 59.712 25 61.304 28 121.016 53P1042

CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 60.288 27 59.565 25 119.854 52P084

TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MA Brooke Gatt 0.000 0.000 0.000P058

WHY WORRY MP Judy Allan 0.000 0.000 0.000P1446

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:32:27 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Camden Equine Centre EA Elementary 3.2 Competition – Open division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

714 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI1
G/2009/BA/168/AU S /W B,(P restigexFlow ervaleFerronique),M ichelleBakerNSW

75.000 0.000 72.84770.694 0.000 0.000 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA2
M /2009/CH/-/AU S /W B,(R oyalHitxS tatfordDiva),AlisonCastleNSW

67.222 0.000 67.08366.944 0.000 0.000 0

6569 Sarah Farraway MW ROTSONG3
-/2009/CH/162/AU S /W B,(R otsponx M acarthurJuliet),T oby Farraw ayNSW

65.417 0.000 65.90366.389 0.000 0.000 0

5589 Damon Barlow HILLBREEZE STAND OUT4
G/2007/BL /172/AU S /O L DBG,(S androHitx HillbreezeCoincedence),Dam onBarlowNSW

67.083 0.000 65.69464.306 0.000 0.000 0

6931 Jacqui Wilson JOOLS M5
G/2008/BA/-/AU S /W B,(JiveM agicx R ichm eedDavos),JacquelineW ilsonNSW

66.528 0.000 65.48664.444 0.000 0.000 0

6683 Matthew Anderson BALLET6
M /-/P A/-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),M atthew AndersonNSW

65.278 0.000 65.00064.722 0.000 0.000 0

9088 Jack Mooney JAXSON PARK MIDNIGHT EXPRESS7
G/2003/BL /-/AU S /T B,(BlackHaw kx Q uietS tyle),JackM ooneyNSW

62.639 0.000 64.58366.528 0.000 0.000 0

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA8
G/2009/BA/167/AU S /W Bx,(L eGrandeP om m e x Annie),R obyneS m ithNSW

61.389 0.000 63.54265.694 0.000 0.000 0

8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME9
M /2009/BL /177/AU S /W B,(R egardezM oix M argeR ),JodieClarkNSW

61.528 0.000 62.29263.056 0.000 0.000 0

5296 Vanessa Midwinter WARMHERZIG LINKON10
M /-/DC/-/AU S /W B,(0 x0),HeatherGew inNSW

62.361 0.000 62.01461.667 0.000 0.000 0

3190 Kerry Crees ARGENTILLE ILLYSSA11
M /2000/DB/170/AU S /AW HA,(ArgentilleIllkay x ArgentilleGaia),Kerry CreesNSW

61.806 0.000 61.04260.278 0.000 0.000 1

111 Dimity Lourey BYALEE BREATHLESS12
G/2008/DU /168/AU S /W B,(ByaleeBriar(im p)x ByaleeM iracle),JohnM elehanNSW

60.139 0.000 60.90361.667 0.000 0.000 0

7662 Anwen Lovett BRIERLEY RAJAHSCR
-/2009/BA/173/AU S /W B,(R oyalHitx T om ekir),Anw enL ovettNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

112 Claire Seidl TS WICKEDSCR
G/2009/CH/167/AU S /W B,(W orldw ideP B x FalconCrystal),ClaireS eidlNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

2681 Philippa Gardiner LAWRISTON RIVERSCR
G/2009/BR /165.1/AU S /W B,(R egardezM oix T rinity),P hilippaGardinerNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 4 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Susie Duddy (NSW) H: C: Kerry Swan-Bates (TAS) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Flexible Fit Equestrian EA Elementary 3.3 Competition – Open division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

714 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI1
G/2009/BA/168/AU S /W B,(P restigexFlow ervaleFerronique),M ichelleBakerNSW

68.625 0.000 70.1250.000 0.000 71.625 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA2
M /2009/CH/-/AU S /W B,(R oyalHitxS tatfordDiva),AlisonCastleNSW

69.250 0.000 68.6250.000 0.000 68.000 0

9088 Jack Mooney JAXSON PARK MIDNIGHT EXPRESS3
G/2003/BL /-/AU S /T B,(BlackHaw kx Q uietS tyle),JackM ooneyNSW

63.875 0.000 66.3130.000 0.000 68.750 0

6931 Jacqui Wilson JOOLS M4
G/2008/BA/-/AU S /W B,(JiveM agicx R ichm eedDavos),JacquelineW ilsonNSW

63.625 0.000 65.8750.000 0.000 68.125 0

5589 Damon Barlow HILLBREEZE STAND OUT4
G/2007/BL /172/AU S /O L DBG,(S androHitx HillbreezeCoincedence),Dam onBarlowNSW

66.375 0.000 65.8750.000 0.000 65.375 0

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA6
G/2009/BA/167/AU S /W Bx,(L eGrandeP om m e x Annie),R obyneS m ithNSW

64.125 0.000 64.1880.000 0.000 64.250 1

6569 Sarah Farraway MW ROTSONG7
-/2009/CH/162/AU S /W B,(R otsponx M acarthurJuliet),T oby Farraw ayNSW

63.500 0.000 63.6880.000 0.000 63.875 0

5296 Vanessa Midwinter WARMHERZIG LINKON8
M /-/DC/-/AU S /W B,(0 x0),HeatherGew inNSW

62.375 0.000 62.1880.000 0.000 62.000 0

6683 Matthew Anderson BALLET9
M /-/P A/-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),M atthew AndersonNSW

58.125 0.000 59.8750.000 0.000 61.625 0

111 Dimity Lourey BYALEE BREATHLESS10
G/2008/DU /168/AU S /W B,(ByaleeBriar(im p)x ByaleeM iracle),JohnM elehanNSW

58.625 0.000 59.4380.000 0.000 60.250 0

8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME11
M /2009/BL /177/AU S /W B,(R egardezM oix M argeR ),JodieClarkNSW

56.625 0.000 57.5630.000 0.000 58.500 1

3190 Kerry Crees ARGENTILLE ILLYSSA12
M /2000/DB/170/AU S /AW HA,(ArgentilleIllkay x ArgentilleGaia),Kerry CreesNSW

55.000 0.000 55.2500.000 0.000 55.500 0

112 Claire Seidl TS WICKEDRET
G/2009/CH/167/AU S /W B,(W orldw ideP B x FalconCrystal),ClaireS eidlNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

2681 Philippa Gardiner LAWRISTON RIVERSCR
G/2009/BR /165.1/AU S /W B,(R egardezM oix T rinity),P hilippaGardinerNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7662 Anwen Lovett BRIERLEY RAJAHSCR
-/2009/BA/173/AU S /W B,(R oyalHitx T om ekir),Anw enL ovettNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 4 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Nell Marshman (NSW) M: B: Ros Quist (NSW)Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

Elementary 3. 2
S c ore P oints

Elementary 3. 2
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion Elem entary -Open

BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 72.847 35 70.125 35714 142.972 70

STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle 67.083 34 68.625 346684 135.708 68

HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 65.694 32 65.875 325589 131.569 64

JOOLS M Jacqui Wilson 65.486 31 65.875 326931 131.361 63

JAXSON PARK MIDNIGHT EXPR Jack Mooney 64.583 29 66.313 339088 130.896 62

MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 65.903 33 63.688 296569 129.590 62

GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 63.542 28 64.188 307850 127.729 58

BALLET Matthew Anderson 65.000 30 59.875 276683 124.875 57

WARMHERZIG LINKON Vanessa Midwinter 62.014 26 62.188 285296 124.201 54

REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 62.292 27 57.563 258101 119.854 52

BYALEE BREATHLESS Dimity Lourey 60.903 24 59.438 26111 120.340 50

ARGENTILLE ILLYSSA Kerry Crees 61.042 25 55.250 243190 116.292 49

TS WICKED Claire Seidl 0.000 0.000112 0.000

LAWRISTON RIVER Philippa Gardiner 0.000 0.0002681 0.000

BRIERLEY RAJAH Anwen Lovett 0.000 0.0007662 0.000

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:33:26 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Elementary 3.2 Competition – AOR division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

5506 Tayla Gilmore SAMBICS HIT1
G/2009/BR /166/AU S /W B,(S am arantx Fiery P ride),T aylaGilm oreNSW

59.444 0.000 61.8750.000 0.000 64.306 0

6601 Tyler Kimber KINNORDY GAMBADO2
G/2004/CH/164/AU S /AW HA,(Kinnordy Grazianox KildareKate),T ylerKim berNSW

56.389 0.000 60.5560.000 0.000 64.722 0

6626 Nicky Kirkby KOIWON BARRACK3
G/2007/BL /175/AU S /W B,(Heathm ontEchox Betty Boo),N icky KirkbyNSW

57.083 0.000 58.8190.000 0.000 60.556 0

313 Michel Oakley DIPLOMAT4
G/2006/BA/-/AU S /HAN N ,(Danzantex Elansu Cassata),M ichelO akleyNSW

56.944 0.000 57.9860.000 0.000 59.028 0

7726 Linda Krogh BRADGATE PARK DANA5
G/2008/CH/160/Aus/W B,(DeN irox EgoGuenevire),L indaKroghNSW

56.250 0.000 57.7080.000 0.000 59.167 2

8567 Kylie Ewart MALLYON HILLS WILL6
G/2001/BR /-/AU S /W Bx,(0 x0),KylieEw artNSW

50.833 0.000 55.9720.000 0.000 61.111 0

4369 Rebecca Mcdonald CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR7
M /2005/AP /-/AU S /S P L ,(Earl(Han)GErm any xCayuseT w enty Below ),R ebeccaM cdonaldNSW

53.333 0.000 55.8330.000 0.000 58.333 0

707 Elizabeth Sonter WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE8
S /2004/BL /161/AU S /T R AK,(Korrit(im p)x T ally HoM idori),ElizabethS onterNSW

51.528 0.000 54.7220.000 0.000 57.917 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 4 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Jill Cobcroft (NSW) M: B: Ross Green (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Elementary 3.3 Competition – AOR division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

6601 Tyler Kimber KINNORDY GAMBADO1
G/2004/CH/164/AU S /AW HA,(Kinnordy Grazianox KildareKate),T ylerKim berNSW

64.000 0.000 63.62563.250 0.000 0.000 0

313 Michel Oakley DIPLOMAT2
G/2006/BA/-/AU S /HAN N ,(Danzantex Elansu Cassata),M ichelO akleyNSW

62.500 0.000 63.43864.375 0.000 0.000 0

7726 Linda Krogh BRADGATE PARK DANA3
G/2008/CH/160/Aus/W B,(DeN irox EgoGuenevire),L indaKroghNSW

62.500 0.000 62.62562.750 0.000 0.000 0

5506 Tayla Gilmore SAMBICS HIT4
G/2009/BR /166/AU S /W B,(S am arantx Fiery P ride),T aylaGilm oreNSW

60.750 0.000 60.81360.875 0.000 0.000 0

4369 Rebecca Mcdonald CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR5
M /2005/AP /-/AU S /S P L ,(Earl(Han)GErm any xCayuseT w enty Below ),R ebeccaM cdonaldNSW

59.500 0.000 58.93858.375 0.000 0.000 0

8567 Kylie Ewart MALLYON HILLS WILL6
G/2001/BR /-/AU S /W Bx,(0 x0),KylieEw artNSW

56.375 0.000 57.62558.875 0.000 0.000 0

6626 Nicky Kirkby KOIWON BARRACK7
G/2007/BL /175/AU S /W B,(Heathm ontEchox Betty Boo),N icky KirkbyNSW

58.625 0.000 57.00055.375 0.000 0.000 0

707 Elizabeth Sonter WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE8
S /2004/BL /161/AU S /T R AK,(Korrit(im p)x T ally HoM idori),ElizabethS onterNSW

45.875 0.000 47.06348.250 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 4 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Carla-Donna Walsh (NSW) H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

Elementary 3. 2
S c ore P oints

Elementary 3. 2
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion Elem entary -A OR

KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 60.556 34 63.625 356601 124.181 69

SAMBICS HIT Tayla Gilmore 61.875 35 60.813 325506 122.688 67

DIPLOMAT Michel Oakley 57.986 32 63.438 34313 121.424 66

BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh 57.708 31 62.625 337726 120.333 64

KOIWON BARRACK Nicky Kirkby 58.819 33 57.000 296626 115.819 62

CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR Rebecca Mcdonald 55.833 29 58.938 314369 114.771 60

MALLYON HILLS WILL Kylie Ewart 55.972 30 57.625 308567 113.597 60

WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Elizabeth Sonter 54.722 28 47.063 28707 101.785 56

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:33:18 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Hawkesbury Equine Veterinary Clinic EA Elementary 3.2 Competition – Pony

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P1561 Sara Price CHEVAL DE LUXE1
-/-/DU /148/GER /GerR P ,(FS Cham piondeL uxex DancingFlow e),KateBartonNSW

70.694 0.000 70.7640.000 0.000 70.833 0

P90 Amanda Shoobridge NOBLE DANCER2
G/2008/P A/147/GER /GerR P ,(HeidbergsN anchoN ovax Im m enm oorCrisby),R evelw oodW arm bloodS tudNSW

69.861 0.000 70.2780.000 0.000 70.694 0

P752 Robbie Soster ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST3
G/2006/BR /145/AU S /W BxW ,(R ichm eedM edallionx AllengreeninVogue),IndiaS headNSW

66.111 0.000 66.9440.000 0.000 67.778 0

P1014 Allissia Curry HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ4
G/2007/BL /134/AU S /W shxR P ,(BEVAN L EEAFT ER DAR KxW AR R AW O N G P AR KGR ACEFU L ),HelenDunnNSW

63.750 0.000 63.8190.000 0.000 63.889 0

P4131 Caitlin Scott MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL5
G/2009/BA/143/AU S /W sh,(0 x 0),CaitlinS cottNSW

59.028 0.000 60.4860.000 0.000 61.944 0

P089 Samantha Miles LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT6
G/2001/GR /-/AU S /AR AB,(0 x 0),S am anthaM ilesNSW

58.889 0.000 59.5140.000 0.000 60.139 0

P1333 Kirsty Harrison TALLOWOOD BUNDARA7
M /2004/BA/140.5/AU S /R P X ,(BevanleeAfterDarkx M isty Blue),R ebeccaM ayoNSW

55.972 0.000 57.7080.000 0.000 59.444 0

P999 Kathy Turner KIRRANG ROSEWOOD8
G/2009/BR /143/AU S /W sh,(KendaP arkU pbeatx M ithrilS andalw ood),Kathy T urnerNSW

53.056 0.000 56.3190.000 0.000 59.583 0

P1118 Anne-katrin Liebe VITO DIMASCR
S /-/-/-/-,(-x -),Anne-katrinL iebeNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 4 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Jill Cobcroft (NSW) M: B: Ross Green (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Hawkesbury Equine Veterinary Clinic EA Elementary 3.3 Competition – Pony

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P1561 Sara Price CHEVAL DE LUXE1
-/-/DU /148/GER /GerR P ,(FS Cham piondeL uxex DancingFlow e),KateBartonNSW

71.500 0.000 70.00068.500 0.000 0.000 0

P90 Amanda Shoobridge NOBLE DANCER2
G/2008/P A/147/GER /GerR P ,(HeidbergsN anchoN ovax Im m enm oorCrisby),R evelw oodW arm bloodS tudNSW

69.750 0.000 68.37567.000 0.000 0.000 0

P752 Robbie Soster ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST3
G/2006/BR /145/AU S /W BxW ,(R ichm eedM edallionx AllengreeninVogue),IndiaS headNSW

67.250 0.000 66.25065.250 0.000 0.000 0

P1014 Allissia Curry HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ4
G/2007/BL /134/AU S /W shxR P ,(BEVAN L EEAFT ER DAR KxW AR R AW O N G P AR KGR ACEFU L ),HelenDunnNSW

61.375 0.000 63.87566.375 0.000 0.000 0

P4131 Caitlin Scott MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL5
G/2009/BA/143/AU S /W sh,(0 x 0),CaitlinS cottNSW

62.250 0.000 63.18864.125 0.000 0.000 0

P089 Samantha Miles LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT6
G/2001/GR /-/AU S /AR AB,(0 x 0),S am anthaM ilesNSW

61.500 0.000 60.50059.500 0.000 0.000 0

P1333 Kirsty Harrison TALLOWOOD BUNDARA7
M /2004/BA/140.5/AU S /R P X ,(BevanleeAfterDarkx M isty Blue),R ebeccaM ayoNSW

60.375 0.000 60.43860.500 0.000 0.000 0

P999 Kathy Turner KIRRANG ROSEWOOD8
G/2009/BR /143/AU S /W sh,(KendaP arkU pbeatx M ithrilS andalw ood),Kathy T urnerNSW

58.875 0.000 57.93857.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1118 Anne-katrin Liebe VITO DIMASCR
S /-/-/-/-,(-x -),Anne-katrinL iebeNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Carla-Donna Walsh (NSW) H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

Elementary 3. 2
S c ore P oints

Elementary 3. 2
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion Elem entary -P ony

CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price 70.764 35 70.000 35P1561 140.764 70

NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 70.278 34 68.375 34P90 138.653 68

ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Robbie Soster 66.944 33 66.250 33P752 133.194 66

HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ Allissia Curry 63.819 32 63.875 32P1014 127.694 64

MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Caitlin Scott 60.486 31 63.188 31P4131 123.674 62

LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 59.514 30 60.500 30P089 120.014 60

TALLOWOOD BUNDARA Kirsty Harrison 57.708 29 60.438 29P1333 118.146 58

KIRRANG ROSEWOOD Kathy Turner 56.319 28 57.938 28P999 114.257 56

VITO DIMA Anne-katrin Liebe 0.000 0.000P1118 0.000

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:33:34 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Camden Equine Centre EA Advanced 5.2 Competition– Open division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

1834 Deon Stokes DON DANCIER1
G/2000/BL /172/GER /HAN N ,(Dancierx S P S HABIBI),KateBartonNSW

78.714 0.000 74.0000.000 71.571 71.714 0

4168 David Mckinnon HV HER HIGHNESS2
G/2006/BL /165/GER /W B,(HisHighnessxW inzerin),L auraS um m erhayesNSW

70.143 0.000 72.0000.000 68.714 77.143 0

246 Roger Fitzhardinge AMERIGO3
G/2007/CH/170/AU S /W B,(JaybeeAlabasterxDonnerheistM othe),R ogerFitzhardingeNSW

70.143 0.000 69.4290.000 67.857 70.286 0

7313 Elliott Patterson BORONIA HG4
-/2006/CH/170/GER /HAN N ,(BreitlingW x HauptstutbuchDonnee),ElaW eightNSW

67.714 0.000 68.0000.000 69.571 66.714 0

126 Judy Dierks HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA5
S /2004/CH/172.72/GER /HAN N ,(0 x0),JenalleDuffyNSW

67.143 0.000 67.5710.000 66.429 69.143 0

574 Kate Taylor-wheat FLOWERVALE FLORENZ6
M /-/CH/-/AU S /KW P N ,(0 x 0),KateT aylor-W heatNSW

68.429 0.000 67.1430.000 64.571 68.429 0

60 Nadia Coghlan FIDERDANZ7
M /-/BR /-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),N adiaCoghlanNSW

67.714 0.000 65.7140.000 64.857 64.571 0

683 Justin Worthy MR FANTASY8
-/2004/BA/167/AU S /W B,(Falsterbox S avannah),M rsS heilaR eeveNSW

66.571 0.000 65.2380.000 64.857 64.286 0

2995 Deborah Carr WHISPERING WIZARD9
M /2006/BA/172/AU S /W B,(W hisperIV xAarcadia),DeborahCarrNSW

63.286 0.000 65.1900.000 65.286 67.000 0

2148 Fiona Mcdonald-cro STELLINA10
G/2004/BA/168/GER /O L DBG,(S tedingerx Gualita),FionaM cdonald-Crow leyNSW

61.714 0.000 64.3330.000 65.714 65.571 0

932 Beth Turner DVZ GOODWILL11
G/2001/BA/165/AU S /HO L S T ,(GoodT im esxBarrabadeenAstral),BethT urnerNSW

64.000 0.000 64.0950.000 65.714 62.571 0

3095 Jodie Newall JIVE MATRIX C12
G/-/BA/-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),JodieN ew allNSW

63.714 0.000 63.0950.000 63.714 61.857 0

5846 Annabelle Warren TIMMY ALMIGHTY13
M /-/BA/-/AU S /T Bx,(0 x 0),M arthaBristerNSW

58.714 0.000 61.3330.000 63.857 61.429 0

678 Pamela Bode SANDAHL JARRAH14
M /2003/BR /163.6/AU S /W B,(JiveM agicxS andahlCharism a),P am elaBodeNSW

59.000 0.000 61.2860.000 62.714 62.143 0

2546 Kate Gordon MOONDANZ15
G/2004/CH/166/AU S /W B,(W olkentanzIIx S tarcettaBay),KateGordonNSW

56.571 0.000 59.3330.000 61.571 59.857 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: Julie Jones (NSW) C: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) M: B: Prue Spurrett (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Camden Equine Centre EA Advanced 5.2 Competition– Open division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

7347 Toby Farraway WHITSUNDAY16
G/2004/CH/-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),T oby Farraw ayNSW

57.286 0.000 59.0950.000 60.857 59.143 0

738 Cheryl Ludlow ROMEOS TUNE17
G/2001/CH/170/AU S /HAN N ,(DU N T R O O N x M ER R IL Y),CherylL udlowNSW

57.000 0.000 58.5710.000 58.286 60.429 1

5197 Sarah Farraway GV RYANS RAVEDNA
M /2004/BA/176/AU S /W B,(R egardezM oix -),T oby Farraw ayNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: Julie Jones (NSW) C: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) M: B: Prue Spurrett (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Dressage NSW EA Advanced 5.3 Competition– Open division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

1834 Deon Stokes DON DANCIER1
G/2000/BL /172/GER /HAN N ,(Dancierx S P S HABIBI),KateBartonNSW

70.000 69.605 69.73769.605 0.000 0.000 0

574 Kate Taylor-wheat FLOWERVALE FLORENZ2
M /-/CH/-/AU S /KW P N ,(0 x 0),KateT aylor-W heatNSW

68.158 68.553 68.86069.868 0.000 0.000 0

60 Nadia Coghlan FIDERDANZ3
M /-/BR /-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),N adiaCoghlanNSW

67.632 66.711 67.93969.474 0.000 0.000 0

4168 David Mckinnon HV HER HIGHNESS4
G/2006/BL /165/GER /W B,(HisHighnessxW inzerin),L auraS um m erhayesNSW

64.342 66.974 67.10570.000 0.000 0.000 0

126 Judy Dierks HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA5
S /2004/CH/172.72/GER /HAN N ,(0 x0),JenalleDuffyNSW

64.737 66.974 66.79868.684 0.000 0.000 0

7313 Elliott Patterson BORONIA HG6
-/2006/CH/170/GER /HAN N ,(BreitlingW x HauptstutbuchDonnee),ElaW eightNSW

64.342 67.237 66.00966.447 0.000 0.000 0

246 Roger Fitzhardinge AMERIGO7
G/2007/CH/170/AU S /W B,(JaybeeAlabasterxDonnerheistM othe),R ogerFitzhardingeNSW

63.947 64.605 64.29864.342 0.000 0.000 0

683 Justin Worthy MR FANTASY8
-/2004/BA/167/AU S /W B,(Falsterbox S avannah),M rsS heilaR eeveNSW

64.079 63.289 63.77263.947 0.000 0.000 0

5846 Annabelle Warren TIMMY ALMIGHTY9
M /-/BA/-/AU S /T Bx,(0 x 0),M arthaBristerNSW

63.026 62.632 62.67562.368 0.000 0.000 0

3095 Jodie Newall JIVE MATRIX C10
G/-/BA/-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),JodieN ew allNSW

63.026 61.974 61.88660.658 0.000 0.000 0

932 Beth Turner DVZ GOODWILL11
G/2001/BA/165/AU S /HO L S T ,(GoodT im esxBarrabadeenAstral),BethT urnerNSW

60.789 60.789 61.53563.026 0.000 0.000 0

678 Pamela Bode SANDAHL JARRAH11
M /2003/BR /163.6/AU S /W B,(JiveM agicxS andahlCharism a),P am elaBodeNSW

60.000 61.053 61.53563.553 0.000 0.000 0

2995 Deborah Carr WHISPERING WIZARD13
M /2006/BA/172/AU S /W B,(W hisperIV xAarcadia),DeborahCarrNSW

60.921 61.711 61.22861.053 0.000 0.000 1

7347 Toby Farraway WHITSUNDAY14
G/2004/CH/-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),T oby Farraw ayNSW

61.579 60.921 60.65859.474 0.000 0.000 0

2148 Fiona Mcdonald-cro STELLINA15
G/2004/BA/168/GER /O L DBG,(S tedingerx Gualita),FionaM cdonald-Crow leyNSW

59.868 60.395 59.51858.289 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kristen Closson (NSW) H: C: Penny Wood (NSW) M: Sharyn Pronay (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Dressage NSW EA Advanced 5.3 Competition– Open division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

738 Cheryl Ludlow ROMEOS TUNE16
G/2001/CH/170/AU S /HAN N ,(DU N T R O O N x M ER R IL Y),CherylL udlowNSW

55.263 58.158 57.58859.342 0.000 0.000 2

2546 Kate Gordon MOONDANZ17
G/2004/CH/166/AU S /W B,(W olkentanzIIx S tarcettaBay),KateGordonNSW

55.526 57.763 57.50059.211 0.000 0.000 0

5197 Sarah Farraway GV RYANS RAVEDNA
M /2004/BA/176/AU S /W B,(R egardezM oix -),T oby Farraw ayNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kristen Closson (NSW) H: C: Penny Wood (NSW) M: Sharyn Pronay (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

A d vanc ed 5. 2
S c ore P oints

A d vanc ed 5. 2
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion A dvanced -Open

DON DANCIER Deon Stokes 74.000 35 69.737 35 143.737 701834

HV HER HIGHNESS David Mckinnon 72.000 34 67.105 32 139.105 664168

FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Kate Taylor-wheat 67.143 30 68.860 34 136.003 64574

HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA Judy Dierks 67.571 31 66.798 31 134.370 62126

BORONIA HG Elliott Patterson 68.000 32 66.009 30 134.009 627313

AMERIGO Roger Fitzhardinge 69.429 33 64.298 29 133.727 62246

FIDERDANZ Nadia Coghlan 65.714 29 67.939 33 133.653 6260

MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 65.238 28 63.772 28 129.010 56683

WHISPERING WIZARD Deborah Carr 65.190 27 61.228 23 126.419 502995

DVZ GOODWILL Beth Turner 64.095 25 61.535 25 125.630 50932

JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 63.095 24 61.886 26 124.981 503095

TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren 61.333 23 62.675 27 124.009 505846

STELLINA Fiona Mcdonald-crowle 64.333 26 59.518 21 123.851 472148

SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 61.286 22 61.535 25 122.821 47678

WHITSUNDAY Toby Farraway 59.095 20 60.658 22 119.753 427347

MOONDANZ Kate Gordon 59.333 21 57.500 19 116.833 402546

ROMEOS TUNE Cheryl Ludlow 58.571 19 57.588 20 116.159 39738

GV RYANS RAVE Sarah Farraway 0.000 0.000 0.0005197

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:33:51 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Advanced 5.2 Competition – AOR division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

4367 Kim Mcdonald WARBURTON REGATTA1
M /2005/BR /170/AU S /AW HA,(R iverdancexN eversveldeFontane),Kim M cdonaldNSW

66.000 0.000 67.2380.000 67.571 68.143 0

2179 Sheryl Morsley RENWOOD WARATAH2
M /2004/BA/161/AU S /HAN N ,(W eltm eyerx GetO nItxx),S herylM orsleyNSW

67.000 0.000 66.8100.000 66.571 66.857 0

3311 Emma-louise Baldwi BRADGATE PARK RUPERT3
G/2005/CH/165.5/AU S /HAN N ,(R ubinsteinx EgoGuinevere),EM M A-L O U IS E,D & JBAL DW INNSW

66.714 0.000 66.4760.000 67.143 65.571 0

8387 Amy Reilly MICHAR4
G/-/BR /-/DEN /DW B (DanishW arm blood),(0 x 0),T im & Am y R eillyNSW

66.143 0.000 66.3330.000 66.571 66.286 0

7489 Dorothea Lungersha UNTOUCHABLE 265
M /2001/BA/172/HO L /KW P N ,(O beliskx Jeannette),DorotheaL ungershausenNSW

66.286 0.000 66.2860.000 67.286 65.286 0

1217 Linda Krogh JIGSAW R6
G/2007/BA/165/Aus/W B,(JiveM agicx Billy R ),L indaKroghNSW

66.429 0.000 64.9520.000 66.000 62.429 0

3468 Eliza Mylon REVELWOOD WORLD CLASS7
G/-/CH/165.1/GER /HAN N ,(W orldly xM adagaskarH),ElizaM ylonNSW

61.571 0.000 62.4290.000 61.143 64.571 0

7754 Katharine Dennis CAVALIERE ZIPPO8
M /2004/BA/173/N ED/KW P N ,(R ubiquilxT aram andaN ),KatharineDennisNSW

60.571 0.000 62.1430.000 63.571 62.286 0

55 Wendy Calabro MAURITIUS9
G/-/BA/-/AU S /W B,(R ichm eedM edallionx DonnaP rim a),W endy CalabroNSW

62.143 0.000 61.6670.000 61.571 61.286 0

3846 Robyn Walsh FOUGERE ROYALE10
G/2004/BR /-/AU S /W B,(Fidjix P rincessS adie),R obynW alshNSW

60.571 0.000 61.6190.000 61.143 63.143 0

545 Michele Jorna OVERBROOK BOXER11
G/1999/BA/172/AU S /W B,(R IT U EL x S T O R M AR N BL ACKM AJIC),M icheleJornaNSW

59.000 0.000 60.6670.000 61.714 61.286 0

899 Maree Phelps JACKMAN R12
M /2002/BL /170/AU S /N L W B (DutchW arm blood),(JiveM agicx L ynx),M areeP helpsNSW

58.286 0.000 60.0550.000 59.737 62.143 0

3168 Sarah Cullen STRIKING LIGHTS R13
G/2000/BA/165/AU S /HO L S T ,(S alutex P ashris),S arahCullenNSW

58.714 0.000 60.0480.000 61.714 59.714 0

4295 Danika Nichols REVELWOOD CHAOS14
M /2004/BA/160/AU S /AS H,(YarrahapiniHecticx DrM ary xx),DanikaN icholsNSW

54.143 0.000 56.9520.000 58.000 58.714 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: Julie Jones (NSW) C: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) M: B: Prue Spurrett (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Advanced 5.3 Competition – AOR division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

2179 Sheryl Morsley RENWOOD WARATAH1
M /2004/BA/161/AU S /HAN N ,(W eltm eyerx GetO nItxx),S herylM orsleyNSW

65.000 67.105 67.58870.658 0.000 0.000 0

8387 Amy Reilly MICHAR2
G/-/BR /-/DEN /DW B (DanishW arm blood),(0 x 0),T im & Am y R eillyNSW

68.421 65.658 66.57965.658 0.000 0.000 0

3468 Eliza Mylon REVELWOOD WORLD CLASS3
G/-/CH/165.1/GER /HAN N ,(W orldly xM adagaskarH),ElizaM ylonNSW

61.842 65.000 63.90464.868 0.000 0.000 0

4367 Kim Mcdonald WARBURTON REGATTA4
M /2005/BR /170/AU S /AW HA,(R iverdancexN eversveldeFontane),Kim M cdonaldNSW

62.237 61.447 62.41263.553 0.000 0.000 0

1217 Linda Krogh JIGSAW R5
G/2007/BA/165/Aus/W B,(JiveM agicx Billy R ),L indaKroghNSW

62.105 62.368 62.10561.842 0.000 0.000 0

7754 Katharine Dennis CAVALIERE ZIPPO6
M /2004/BA/173/N ED/KW P N ,(R ubiquilxT aram andaN ),KatharineDennisNSW

63.289 60.132 61.93062.368 0.000 0.000 0

7489 Dorothea Lungersha UNTOUCHABLE 267
M /2001/BA/172/HO L /KW P N ,(O beliskx Jeannette),DorotheaL ungershausenNSW

60.921 59.605 61.79864.868 0.000 0.000 1

3168 Sarah Cullen STRIKING LIGHTS R8
G/2000/BA/165/AU S /HO L S T ,(S alutex P ashris),S arahCullenNSW

60.263 60.526 61.18462.763 0.000 0.000 0

3311 Emma-louise Baldwi BRADGATE PARK RUPERT9
G/2005/CH/165.5/AU S /HAN N ,(R ubinsteinx EgoGuinevere),EM M A-L O U IS E,D & JBAL DW INNSW

60.526 60.789 61.14062.105 0.000 0.000 0

55 Wendy Calabro MAURITIUS10
G/-/BA/-/AU S /W B,(R ichm eedM edallionx DonnaP rim a),W endy CalabroNSW

58.553 59.868 60.26362.368 0.000 0.000 0

545 Michele Jorna OVERBROOK BOXER11
G/1999/BA/172/AU S /W B,(R IT U EL x S T O R M AR N BL ACKM AJIC),M icheleJornaNSW

58.816 59.474 59.34259.737 0.000 0.000 0

4295 Danika Nichols REVELWOOD CHAOS12
M /2004/BA/160/AU S /AS H,(YarrahapiniHecticx DrM ary xx),DanikaN icholsNSW

57.763 58.947 58.81659.737 0.000 0.000 0

3846 Robyn Walsh FOUGERE ROYALE13
G/2004/BR /-/AU S /W B,(Fidjix P rincessS adie),R obynW alshNSW

57.105 56.316 56.22855.263 0.000 0.000 0

899 Maree Phelps JACKMAN R14
M /2002/BL /170/AU S /N L W B (DutchW arm blood),(JiveM agicx L ynx),M areeP helpsNSW

51.974 58.158 55.00054.868 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kristen Closson (NSW) H: C: Penny Wood (NSW) M: Sharyn Pronay (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

A d vanc ed 5. 2
S c ore P oints

A d vanc ed 5. 2
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion A dvanced -A OR

RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 66.810 34 67.588 35 134.397 692179

WARBURTON REGATTA Kim Mcdonald 67.238 35 62.412 32 129.650 674367

MICHAR Amy Reilly 66.333 32 66.579 34 132.912 668387

REVELWOOD WORLD CLASS Eliza Mylon 62.429 29 63.904 33 126.332 623468

JIGSAW R Linda Krogh 64.952 30 62.105 31 127.058 611217

UNTOUCHABLE 26 Dorothea Lungershause 66.286 31 61.798 29 128.084 607489

BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 66.476 33 61.140 27 127.617 603311

CAVALIERE ZIPPO Katharine Dennis 62.143 28 61.930 30 124.073 587754

MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 61.667 27 60.263 26 121.930 5355

STRIKING LIGHTS R Sarah Cullen 60.048 23 61.184 28 121.232 513168

OVERBROOK BOXER Michele Jorna 60.667 25 59.342 25 120.009 50545

FOUGERE ROYALE Robyn Walsh 61.619 26 56.228 23 117.847 493846

REVELWOOD CHAOS Danika Nichols 56.952 22 58.816 24 115.768 464295

JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 60.055 24 55.000 22 115.055 46899

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:33:45 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

BSM Sport Equestrian EA Advanced 5.2 Competition – Pony division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P061 Rochelle King/andre RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE1
M /-/BA/132/AU S /U N ,(0 x0),R ochelleKing-Andrew sNSW

66.571 0.000 66.2380.000 65.857 66.286 1

P29 Romany Sanna SMACK THE PONY2
G/2000/GR /140/AU S /CO N N X ,(Colm urCasey x Gay M adam ),R om any S annaNSW

64.857 0.000 63.0000.000 62.571 61.571 0

P748 Maddison Jones IMPERIAL MILAN3
G/2003/BR /139/AU S /W shB,(Dow nlandW arrior(im p)x W estonM arie-L ouise),M addisonJonesNSW

57.714 0.000 60.0480.000 60.857 61.571 0

P575 Jocelyn King BURNHAM BROOKE BEWITCHED4
G/2002/BL /145/AU S /P tW ,(Chippenham JaguarxW em bley IdleGossip),JocelynKingNSW

57.143 0.000 58.0480.000 56.571 60.429 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: Julie Jones (NSW) C: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) M: B: Prue Spurrett (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

BSM Sport Equestrian EA Advanced 5.3 Competition – Pony division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P29 Romany Sanna SMACK THE PONY1
G/2000/GR /140/AU S /CO N N X ,(Colm urCasey x Gay M adam ),R om any S annaNSW

62.237 63.421 63.99166.316 0.000 0.000 0

P061 Rochelle King/andre RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE2
M /-/BA/132/AU S /U N ,(0 x0),R ochelleKing-Andrew sNSW

65.789 63.289 63.90462.632 0.000 0.000 0

P748 Maddison Jones IMPERIAL MILAN3
G/2003/BR /139/AU S /W shB,(Dow nlandW arrior(im p)x W estonM arie-L ouise),M addisonJonesNSW

59.474 60.263 59.34258.289 0.000 0.000 0

P575 Jocelyn King BURNHAM BROOKE BEWITCHED4
G/2002/BL /145/AU S /P tW ,(Chippenham JaguarxW em bley IdleGossip),JocelynKingNSW

54.868 57.632 56.84258.026 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kristen Closson (NSW) H: C: Penny Wood (NSW) M: Sharyn Pronay (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

A d vanc ed 5. 2
S c ore P oints

A d vanc ed 5. 2
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion A dvanced -P ony

RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE Rochelle King/andrews 66.238 35 63.904 34 130.142 69P061

SMACK THE PONY Romany Sanna 63.000 34 63.991 35 126.991 69P29

IMPERIAL MILAN Maddison Jones 60.048 33 59.342 33 119.390 66P748

BURNHAM BROOKE BEWITCHE Jocelyn King 58.048 32 56.842 32 114.890 64P575

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:33:58 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Shadow Trailers FEI Intermediate I Championship – Open division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

2200 Matthew Dowsley ADLOO RICHARD1
G/2005/BA/178/AU S /W B,(R oyalHitx Belam Aarcadia),DianeJenkynNSW

71.447 71.711 72.21171.579 71.579 74.737 0

3690 Brett Parbery LONGVUE FLORENCIO2
S /2005/CH/-/GER /W B,(0 x 0),R obertFryerNSW

70.263 69.605 70.13269.342 70.000 71.447 0

3378 Katina Smith JUST DANCE3
G/2005/BA/162.6/AU S /W B,(JiveM agicx R ichm eedDancer),KatinaS m ithNSW

69.342 66.447 67.52667.237 68.684 65.921 0

580 Alycia Targa CP DRESDEN4
G/2007/BA/166.5/AU S /W B,(DAM S EY xCAL L U M P A R KR EGAR DL ES S ),JAN EBR U CENSW

67.368 67.763 67.26365.526 66.447 69.211 0

7031 Daniella Dierks ROSETTA5
G/2006/BL /165.1/AU S /W B,(R egardezM oix Dunm aid),JenniferR apsonNSW

66.579 67.632 67.00064.737 68.421 67.632 0

356 Mark Arthur SHOW MASTER6
G/2005/BA/177/GER /W ES T F,(S how S tarx HauptstutbuchFirstL ove),M arkArthurNSW

65.526 66.974 66.65866.184 65.263 69.342 1

2808 Amanda Shoobridge REVELWOOD DESTINY7
G/2006/BL /162/AU S /HAN N ,(Depardieu xR ichm eedL ara),R evelw oodW arm bloodS tudNSW

65.921 68.816 66.47465.526 65.789 66.316 0

2558 Gabrielle Jones UQ ANAPAVLOVA8
M /1999/BR /16.2/AU S /HAN N ,(Anam ourx Glittering Jew el),GabrielleJonesQLD

64.737 67.895 65.10563.421 63.816 65.658 0

6624 Celeste Amezdroz JAYBEE ALONZO9
G/-/BR /-/AU S /AW HA,(0 x0),CelesteAm ezdrozNSW

65.263 66.842 64.92164.079 65.000 63.421 0

2131 Melinda Hart RICHMOND H10
S /2001/BL /170/GER /HAN N ,(R U BIN S T EIN 1 x W EN DY),M elindaHartNSW

63.026 67.105 64.42162.632 63.421 65.921 0

471 Rochelle King-andre CHALLENGER JACARANDA11
M /2004/CH/183/AU S /HAN N ,(jivem agicx donram iro),R ochelleKing-Andrew sNSW

64.211 63.816 63.52660.658 62.237 66.711 0

9020 Claire Plenty QUEENSLAND12
G/2004/CH/16.1/GER /O L DBG,(Q uandoQ uandox L eona),ClaireP lentyNSW

61.711 63.158 63.42163.026 60.263 68.947 0

736 Jocelyn West HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR13
M /-/BL /-/AU S /HAN N ,(0 x 0),JocelynW estNSW

58.421 59.342 59.55357.500 61.053 61.447 1

231 Sandra Schmalzing BLUEFIELDS FLORENOSCR
-/2005/DC/171/GER /W B,(Florenciox R iffifi),JjFuchsNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

627 Edwina Hutton-potts HEATHMONT ECHOSCR
G/2001/BL /166/AU S /AW HA,(R otsponx BenbarakEclipse),Edw inaHutton-P ottsNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Pip Longworth (NSW) H: Suzanne Blair (NSW) C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) M: Sally Evans (NSW) B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

P rix S tGeorges
S c ore P oints

Intermed iate I
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion FEIS m allTour -Open

ADLOO RICHARD Matthew Dowsley 70.763 35 72.211 352200 142.974 70

LONGVUE FLORENCIO Brett Parbery 67.921 34 70.132 343690 138.053 68

CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 67.526 33 67.263 32580 134.789 65

SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur 66.342 32 66.658 30356 133.000 62

REVELWOOD DESTINY Amanda Shoobridge 65.711 31 66.474 292808 132.184 60

JUST DANCE Katina Smith 62.737 24 67.526 333378 130.263 57

CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King-andrews 65.447 29 63.526 25471 128.974 54

JAYBEE ALONZO Celeste Amezdroz 62.395 22 64.921 276624 127.316 49

QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 62.868 25 63.421 249020 126.289 49

UQ ANAPAVLOVA Gabrielle Jones 59.263 16 65.105 282558 124.368 44

RICHMOND H Melinda Hart 59.737 18 64.421 262131 124.158 44

ROSETTA Daniella Dierks 0.000 67.000 317031 67.000

HEATHMONT ECHO Edwina Hutton-potts 0.000 0.000627 0.000

HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA Judy Dierks 64.368 27126

BLUEFIELDS FLORENO Sandra Schmalzing 0.000231

HARVEST LASSETER Monique Lowe 61.474 192423

AMERIGO Roger Fitzhardinge 65.474 30246

BELCAM GELDOF Rachelle Evans 58.053 152884

JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 62.316 213095

HV HER HIGHNESS David Mckinnon 64.553 284168

TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren 62.263 205846

RUFOUS FANTAIL Shaun France 62.737 246032

MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 63.289 26683

HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Jocelyn West 59.553 23736

ROMEOS TUNE Cheryl Ludlow 59.474 17738

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:39:03 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW FEI Intermediate I Championship – AOR division

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

2195 Helen Macaskill NEVERSFELDE RUPERT1
G/2003/BR /167/Aus/W B,(R otsponxHarvestM adagasgar),HelenM acaskillNSW

65.132 66.053 64.86864.211 64.211 64.737 0

889 Lucinda Brownjohn KOLORA STUD FALKRICH 112
-/2000/CH/167/AU S /W B,(Falkrichx Diam ond(T B)),L ucindaBrow njohnNSW

60.658 64.868 60.21158.947 58.158 58.421 0

3936 Virginia Holmes CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION3
M /2000/CH/152.5/AU S /Q H,(S plendidHunchdeckx Holly S an),VirginaHolm esNSW

59.474 63.158 58.92159.868 53.553 58.553 0

1315 Gail Benson GRACEFIELD STEFAN4
M /1996/BA/-/AU S /AW HA,(R ichm eedM edallionx GracefieldS erina),GailBensonNSW

56.316 59.211 56.65855.921 54.868 56.974 2

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Pip Longworth (NSW) H: Suzanne Blair (NSW) C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) M: Sally Evans (NSW) B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

P rix S tGeorges
S c ore P oints

Intermed iate I
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pions hips

C ham pion FEIS m allTour -A OR

NEVERSFELDE RUPERT Helen Macaskill 64.737 35 64.868 352195 129.605 70

CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Virginia Holmes 60.553 30 58.921 333936 119.474 63

GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 61.342 31 56.658 321315 118.000 63

KOLORA STUD FALKRICH 11 Lucinda Brownjohn 55.316 27 60.211 34889 115.526 61

JIGSAW R Linda Krogh 60.526 291217

RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 64.658 342179

OVERBROOK BOXER Michele Jorna 59.684 28545

UNTOUCHABLE 26 Dorothea Lungershause 63.526 327489

MICHAR Amy Reilly 64.237 338387

Tuesday, 8 September 2015 9:38:55 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Randwick Equine Centre FEI Grand Prix Championship

Tuesday, 8 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

5438 Judith Dierks DIAMOND STAR1
G/2006/CH/167/GER /BAVAR (Bayern),(Diam ondHitx P aroleDeHonneur),VickiN ew hamNSW

66.700 71.100 68.60067.500 68.700 69.000 0

134 Brett Parbery GOOD AS GOLD2
G/-/BA/-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),BrettP arbery & CarolynL ieutenantNSW

65.800 67.700 65.96067.600 65.400 63.300 0

7118 Katharine Farrell LUXOR 1183
M /2002/CH/17/GER /HAN N ,(L ondonderry x Argentina),Gregory FarrellNSW

64.200 65.800 65.44065.700 66.100 65.400 0

3545 Robbie Soster ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ4
G/2000/CH/162/GER /HAN N ,(R otsponx Carm an),R obertaS osterNSW

63.200 68.600 65.20066.900 61.900 65.400 0

934 Lesley ann Taylor AMICELLI GOLD5
M /2003/CH/172/GER /W B,(Abanosx Galina),L esley AnnT aylorNSW

63.200 65.800 64.74064.500 66.300 63.900 1

7148 Rozzie Ryan JARRAH R6
G/2006/CH/-/AU S /W B,(JiveM agicx S am phire),R ozzieR yanNSW

66.700 64.100 64.16064.700 62.600 62.700 0

920 Teresa Grills ECCLESBOURNE7
G/2004/BA/174/AU S /W B,(JaybeeAlabasterx W hoopi),T eresaGrillsNSW

58.900 60.000 59.68060.700 57.800 61.000 0

94 Mark Kiddle WAITANO8
G/2001/CH/-/AU S /HAN N ,(0 x 0),CarolynL ieutenantNSW

59.900 60.400 59.26060.600 56.700 58.700 1

1325 Deon Stokes ROYAL OAK 11SCR
G/2004/BL /168/GER /O L DBG,(R oyalO lym px Desiree),KateBartonNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P rinted atTu esd ay, 8 S eptember2 0 1 5 9 :3 1 :5 5 A MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Jan Geary (NSW) H: Peter Shaw (NSW) C: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (NSW) M: Kerry Swan-Bates (TAS) B: Robyn Targa (NSW)Ground Jury:


